317 bus time schedule & line map

2317 wallsend - Whitley Bay

The 317 bus line (Wallsend - Whitley Bay) has 5 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) North Shields: 22:58(2) North Shields: 22:54(3) Percy Main: 23:24(4) Wallsend: 06:36 - 22:28(5) Whitley Bay: 06:34 -
22:24

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 317 bus station near you and find out when is the next 317 bus arriving.

Direction: North Shields 317 bus Time Schedule
23 stops North Shields Route Timetable:

Sunday 22:58
Whitley Road - Park Avenue, Whitley Bay Monday 22:58

. ) Tuesday 22:58

Hillheads Road-Railway Inn, Monkseaton

Wednesday 22:58
Whitley Bay Ice Rink, Monkseaton

Thursday 22:58
Shields Road, Monkseaton

Friday 22:58
Rake Lane-Foxhunters, Preston Grange

Saturday 22:58
Rake Lane-Cedar Court, Preston Grange
North Tyneside Hospital, Preston Grange
Barnstaple Road-Abbots Way, Preston Grange 317 bus Info

Direction: North Shields
Devon Road-Truro Grove, Preston Grange Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 18 min

Malvern Road-Devon Road, Preston Grange Line Summary:

Malvern Road - Ludlow Avenue, Preston Grange
Malvern Road-Cleehill Drive, Preston Grange
Malvern Road-Colwell Road, Preston Grange
Preston North Road - Morrisons, Preston Grange
Preston Village, North Shields

Preston Village, North Shields

Walton Avenue-Ancroft Avenue, North Shields
Walton Avenue-Cresswell Avenue, North Shields
Queen Alexandra College, North Shields
Hawkeys Lane-Lansdowne Terrace, North Shields

Hawkeys Lane-Spence Terrace, North Shields


https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/317/191336185/7674550/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-191336185&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20-%20Whitley%20Bay
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DNorth%2520East%2520and%2520Cumbria&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-191336185&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2104&af_sub7=2104&deep_link_sub1=2104&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D191336185%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D191336185%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_317_Wallsend%20-%20Whitley%20Bay_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_317_Wallsend%20-%20Whitley%20Bay_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View

Albion Road West-Coach Lane, North Shields

Transport Hub, North Shields //jj :

@ Open‘.Sn::eelm;[) contributors | © OpenMapTiles
2 317 Wallsend - Whitley Bay @moovit

Direction: North Shields 317 bus Time Schedule
47 stops North Shields Route Timetable:

Sunday 22:54
Station Road -Town Centre, Wallsend Monday 22:54

Tuesday 22:54
Elton Street East, Wallsend

Wednesday 22:54
High Street West-The Avenue, Wallsend

Thursday 22:54
High Street West, Wallsend

Friday 22:54
High Street East - Laburnum Avenue, Wallsend

Saturday 22:54

Town Hall, Wallsend

High Street East-Dene Crescent, Wallsend

St Peters Road-School, Hadrian Road 317 bus Info
Direction: North Shields
St Peters Road-Valley Gardens, Holy Cross Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 34 min

St Peters Road-Cemetery, Holy Cross Line Summary:

Suffolk Gardens, Holy Cross

St Hilda's Avenue-St Cuthberts Road, Holy Cross
St Hilda's Avenue, Holy Cross

Archer Street-Shafto Street, Rosehill

Archer Street-Orde Avenue, Rosehill

Archer Street-Edward Road, Rosehill

Churchill Street-Archer Street, Rosehill

Churchill Street-Windsor Drive, Howdon


https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/317/191336185/7674550/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-191336185&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20-%20Whitley%20Bay
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/317/191336185/7674550/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-191336185&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20-%20Whitley%20Bay
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/317/191336185/7674552/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-191336185&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20-%20Whitley%20Bay

Churchill Street-Engine Inn Road, Howdon
Coniston Rd-Matfen Gardens, Howdon
Coniston Road - Sandown Gardens, Howdon
Coniston Road-Ennerdale Gardens, Howdon

Ridley Avenue - Lonsdale Gardens, Howdon

Ridley Avenue-Monmouth Gardens, Howdon
Tynemouth Road-Brunton Avenue, Howdon
Howdon Lane, Howdon

Howdon Lane, Howdon

© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Bewicke Street -Clavering Street, Willington Quay 9317 Wallsend - Whitiy Bay Qoo
East Howdon, Willington Quay

Pedestrian Tunnel North, East Howdon
Howdon Road - Meldon Street, East Howdon
Howdon Road-Mitford Street, East Howdon
Howdon Road, Percy Main

Nelson Terrace, Percy Main

St Johns Terrace, Percy Main

St Johns Terrace, Percy Main

Howdon Road-St Johns Terrace, Percy Main
Coble Dene - Rotary Way, Royal Quays

Coble Dene, Royal Quays

Chirton Way - Coble Dene, Royal Quays
Chirton Dene Way, Royal Quays

George Stephenson Way, Royal Quays
Howdon Road-Leisure Centre, North Shields
Dock Road, North Shields

Smith Dock, North Shields

New Quay - Ferry, North Shields

Transport Hub, North Shields

Direction: Percy Main 317 bus Time Schedule
36 stops Percy Main Route Timetable:

Sunday 23:24



https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/317/191336185/7674552/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-191336185&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20-%20Whitley%20Bay
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/317/191336185/7674552/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-191336185&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20-%20Whitley%20Bay
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/317/191336185/7674600/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-191336185&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20-%20Whitley%20Bay

Station Road -Town Centre, Wallsend

Elton Street East, Wallsend

High Street West-The Avenue, Wallsend

High Street West, Wallsend

High Street East - Laburnum Avenue, Wallsend
Town Hall, Wallsend

High Street East-Dene Crescent, Wallsend

St Peters Road-School, Hadrian Road

St Peters Road-Valley Gardens, Holy Cross

St Peters Road-Cemetery, Holy Cross

Suffolk Gardens, Holy Cross

St Hilda's Avenue-St Cuthberts Road, Holy Cross

St Hilda's Avenue, Holy Cross

Archer Street-Shafto Street, Rosehill

Archer Street-Orde Avenue, Rosehill

Archer Street-Edward Road, Rosehill
Churchill Street-Archer Street, Rosehill
Churchill Street-Windsor Drive, Howdon
Churchill Street-Engine Inn Road, Howdon
Coniston Rd-Matfen Gardens, Howdon
Coniston Road - Sandown Gardens, Howdon
Coniston Road-Ennerdale Gardens, Howdon
Ridley Avenue - Lonsdale Gardens, Howdon
Ridley Avenue-Monmouth Gardens, Howdon
Tynemouth Road-Brunton Avenue, Howdon
Howdon Lane, Howdon

Howdon Lane, Howdon

Bewicke Street -Clavering Street, Willington Quay

East Howdon, Willington Quay
Pedestrian Tunnel North, East Howdon
Howdon Road - Meldon Street, East Howdon

Howdon Road-Mitford Street, East Howdon

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

317 bus Info
Direction: Percy Main
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 23 min
Line Summary:

<4 317 Wallsend - Whitley Bay

23:24

23:24

23:24

23:24

23:24

23:24

Don

_;:.
-

-
[

Jarrow

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

@moovit


https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/317/191336185/7674600/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-191336185&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20-%20Whitley%20Bay
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/317/191336185/7674600/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-191336185&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20-%20Whitley%20Bay

Howdon Road, Percy Main
Nelson Terrace, Percy Main

St Johns Terrace, Percy Main

St Johns Terrace, Percy Main

Direction: Wallsend 317 bus Time Schedule
69 stops Wallsend Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:05-22:28
Whitley Road - Park Avenue, Whitley Bay Monday 06:36 -22:28

. ) Tuesday 06:36-22:28

Hillheads Road-Railway Inn, Monkseaton

Wednesday 06:36 -22:28
Whitley Bay Ice Rink, Monkseaton

Thursday 06:36 -22:28
Shields Road, Monkseaton

Friday 06:36 -22:28
Rake Lane-Foxhunters, Preston Grange

Saturday 07:06-22:28
Rake Lane-Cedar Court, Preston Grange
North Tyneside Hospital, Preston Grange
Barnstaple Road-Abbots Way, Preston Grange 317 bus Info

Direction: Wallsend
Devon Road-Truro Grove, Preston Grange Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 57 min

Malvern Road-Devon Road, Preston Grange Line Summary:

Malvern Road - Ludlow Avenue, Preston Grange
Malvern Road-Cleehill Drive, Preston Grange
Malvern Road-Colwell Road, Preston Grange
Preston North Road - Morrisons, Preston Grange
Preston Village, North Shields

Preston Village, North Shields

Walton Avenue-Ancroft Avenue, North Shields
Walton Avenue-Cresswell Avenue, North Shields

Queen Alexandra College, North Shields

Hawkeys Lane-Lansdowne Terrace, North Shields

Hawkeys Lane-Spence Terrace, North Shields

‘_ ] Oper.SL’eetf;ﬂ.ap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

£2 317| wallsend - Whitley B j
Albion Road West-Coach Lane, North Shields — e feyne “moovit

Transport Hub, North Shields
Borough Road-Saville Street West, North Shields

Borough Road-Clive Street, North Shields


https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/317/191336185/7674599/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-191336185&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20-%20Whitley%20Bay
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/317/191336185/7674599/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-191336185&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20-%20Whitley%20Bay
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/317/191336185/7674599/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-191336185&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20-%20Whitley%20Bay

New Quay - Ferry, North Shields

Smith Dock, North Shields

Dock Road, North Shields

Howdon Road-Leisure Centre, North Shields
George Stephenson Way, Royal Quays
Chirton Dene Way, Royal Quays

Chirton Way - Coble Dene, Royal Quays
Coble Dene, Royal Quays

Coble Dene, Royal Quays

Howdon Road-Hayhoe Road, Percy Main
Howdon Road-Nelson Terrace, Percy Main
St Johns Terrace, Percy Main

Nelson Terrace, Percy Main

Howdon Road-Depot Entrance, Percy Main
Howdon Road, Percy Main

Howdon Road-Ingoe Street, East Howdon
Howdon Road - Lesbury Street, East Howdon
Bewicke Street-Coach Open, Willington Quay
Clavering Street, Willington Quay

Howdon Lane, Howdon

Tynemouth Road - Denbigh Avenue, Howdon
Ridley Avenue-Holderness Road, Howdon
Ridley Avenue-Monmouth Gardens, Howdon
Ridley Avenue - Kendal Gardens, Howdon
Coniston Road-Ennerdale Gardens, Howdon
Coniston Road-Sandown Gdns, Howdon
Coniston Road-Church, Howdon

Churchill Street-School, Howdon

Churchill Street-Perth Gardens, Howdon
Simonside Avenue, Howdon

Simonside Avenue-Savory Road, Howdon

Savory Road, Howdon



Shafto Street, Howdon

Archer Street-Ashbrook Gardens, Rosehill
St Hilda's Avenue, Holy Cross

St Cuthbert's Road, Holy Cross

St Oswald's Road, Holy Cross

St Peters Road-Cemetery, Holy Cross

St Peters Road-Lindisfarne Place, Holy Cross
St Peters Road-School, Hadrian Road
Church Bank-Lodge Terrace, Hadrian Road
High Street East-Court Building, Wallsend
High Street East - Park Road, Wallsend

Station Road - Town Centre, Wallsend

Direction: Whitley Bay

72 stops

Station Road -Town Centre, Wallsend

Elton Street East, Wallsend

High Street West-The Avenue, Wallsend

High Street West, Wallsend

High Street East - Laburnum Avenue, Wallsend
Town Hall, Wallsend

High Street East-Dene Crescent, Wallsend

St Peters Road-School, Hadrian Road

St Peters Road-Valley Gardens, Holy Cross

St Peters Road-Cemetery, Holy Cross

Suffolk Gardens, Holy Cross

St Hilda's Avenue-St Cuthberts Road, Holy Cross

St Hilda's Avenue, Holy Cross

Archer Street-Shafto Street, Rosehill
Archer Street-Orde Avenue, Rosehill
Archer Street-Edward Road, Rosehill

Churchill Street-Archer Street, Rosehill

317 bus Time Schedule

Whitley Bay Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

317 bus Info
Direction: Whitley Bay
Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 67 min
Line Summary:

09:43 -22:24

06:34 -22:24

06:34 -22:24

06:34 -22:24

06:34 -22:24

06:34 -22:24

06:47 -22:24


https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/317/191336185/7674563/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-191336185&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20-%20Whitley%20Bay

Churchill Street-Windsor Drive, Howdon
Churchill Street-Engine Inn Road, Howdon
Coniston Rd-Matfen Gardens, Howdon
Coniston Road - Sandown Gardens, Howdon
Coniston Road-Ennerdale Gardens, Howdon
Ridley Avenue - Lonsdale Gardens, Howdon R

Ridley Avenue-Monmouth Gardens, Howdon oy

Tynemouth Road-Brunton Avenue, Howdon
Howdon Lane, Howdon

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Howdon Lane, Howdon 2317 Wallsend - Whitley Bay S oonk
Bewicke Street -Clavering Street, Willington Quay
East Howdon, Willington Quay

Pedestrian Tunnel North, East Howdon
Howdon Road - Meldon Street, East Howdon
Howdon Road-Mitford Street, East Howdon
Howdon Road, Percy Main

Nelson Terrace, Percy Main

St Johns Terrace, Percy Main

St Johns Terrace, Percy Main

Howdon Road-St Johns Terrace, Percy Main
Coble Dene - Rotary Way, Royal Quays

Coble Dene, Royal Quays

Chirton Way - Coble Dene, Royal Quays
Chirton Dene Way, Royal Quays

George Stephenson Way, Royal Quays
Howdon Road-Leisure Centre, North Shields
Dock Road, North Shields

Smith Dock, North Shields

New Quay - Ferry, North Shields

Transport Hub, North Shields

West Percy Street, North Shields

Albion Road-Sidney Street, North Shields


https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/317/191336185/7674563/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-191336185&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20-%20Whitley%20Bay
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/317/191336185/7674563/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-191336185&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20-%20Whitley%20Bay

Albion Road West-Newcastle Street, North Shields
Hawkeys Lane-Highbury Place, North Shields

Hawkeys Lane-Lansdowne Terrace West, North
Shields

Queen Alexandra College, North Shields

Walton Avenue-Hazel Avenue, North Shields
Walton Avenue-Crematorium, North Shields
North Road-Preston Terrace, North Shields
Preston Village, North Shields

Preston North Road - Morrisons, Preston Grange
Preston Road North - Fire Station, Preston Grange
Malvern Road-Newington Drive, Preston Grange
Malvern Road-Cleehill Drive, Preston Grange
Malvern Road - Ludlow Avenue, Preston Grange
Malvern Road-Devon Road, Preston Grange
Devon Road-Bude Grove, Preston Grange
Barnstaple Road-Abbots Way, Preston Grange
North Tyneside Hospital, Preston Grange

Rake Lane-Cotswold Road, Preston Grange

Rake Lane-Foxhunters, Preston Grange

Shields Road, Monkseaton

Whitley Bay Ice Rink, Monkseaton

Hillheads Road-Railway Inn, Monkseaton

Park Avenue - Whitley Road, Whitley Bay

317 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in North East and
Cumbiria.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved



